
LOT 9 BLOCK C SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/

433-742, 675-065, PB 1064-2298 W

SIGMON CHARLES G/HEIMER WILLIAM L II
138 SW HAMLET CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03361-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/06/2019 BC 2.35 42,300 0 0 42,300

STANDARD
3

650,213
52,424
42,300

744,937
0

744,937
HX HB 51,411

693,526
744,937

0

745,973

1377/1390 1/30/2019 WD Q I 01 575,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN & HEATHER GRAY 

CHARLES G SIGMON & 

1377/1389 1/30/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN & HEATHER GRAY 

CHARLES G SIGMON & 
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34892 POOL 33 01/31/2017

18843 SFR 1,018 10/16/2001

2025HX Base Yr

138 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 10 WD SHINGLE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 7,972 112.0350 125.48 1,000,327 1973 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 7868

BAS 30 100 30 2,447

BAS 52 100 52 4,241

BAS 80 100 80 6,525

BAS 494 100 494 40,292

BAS 1,494 100 1,494 121,854

BAS 2,658 100 2,658 216,792

FGR 312 55 172 14,029

FGR 660 55 363 29,607

FHS 3,060 60 1,836 149,748

FOP 126 30 38 3,099
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

11,481 7,972 650,213

BAS= W46 N10 W14 S10 W11 BAS= N44 FOP= E7  R5 U5  N7  U5 L5
W7  L5 D5  S7  D5 R5 $  L5 U5  N7 W19 S26 W7 S14 E7 S25 E11
N9 E13$ W13 S32 E9 FOP= S15 E15 N7 E113 N4 W32 N6 W24  D3 L3
W7  L3 U3  W44 S2 W15$ E15 N2 BAS= E10 N8 W10 S8$ N8E10 S8
E34  D3 R3  E7  R3 U3  E3 BAS= E21 BAS= S6 E5 N6 W5$ E5 FGR=
S6 E22 FGR= E5 N36 W27 S6 E22 S30$ N30 W22 S24$ N19 BAS= N2
W26 S2 E26$ W26 S19 $ N21 FOP= E26 N9 E27 N7 W27 N3 W72 S10
E46 S9 $N9$ PTR= N30 FHS= E40 N36 W39 FOP= N9 W14 S9 E14$ W46
S36 E45$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,456.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,912

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 37 740.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 43,512

52,424

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 42,300


